	STATE OF OREGON, SS. Volma Page 5513
	STATE OF OREGON, SS. Vol. Maga
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	Filed for record at request of:
42316	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	Transamerica Title Co. on this 17th day of March A.D., 19 92 on this 17th day of March A.D., 19 92 at 12:42 o'clock P_M. and duly recorded in Vol. M92 of Mortgages Page 5513 in Vol. M92 of Mortgages Page 5513 By County Clerk Deputy.
Jack & Nancy Morris	By Deputy.
visalia, CA 93277	Fee, \$10.00 'S USE
	OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
DEED	OF FOLL THE Deed described as follows:
Trustee or Successo	or Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded : March 10, 1982
The undersigned as Trustee of	Recorded : March 10, 1982
Dated : January 27, 1	982 Book: M82 Page: 3050
Fee Number : 9857	- 2019년 1월 1997년 2월 18월 18월 18일 - 11일 - 12일 - 12일 - 12일 - 12일 - 12일 - 1
	가 있는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 알려요. 것은 것은 것은 것을 알려요. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 알려요. 것은
	is and Nancy L. Morris, husband and wife
Jack F. Morr	is and Nancy 11.
Trustor	Title Insurance Company
Trusiee	Course the obliga-
Beneficiary : Josephine L	. Sirver a written request to reconvey, reciting that the output
having received from the Beneficiary tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust.	• Snyder y under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ye been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
	18, 1992 TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
C. Date : February 2	.8, 1992 TRANSAMERICA IIII ALA
	By
State Of Oregon	SS
Multhona	
County Of	who being
	John A. Maass
Personally appeared	John A. Maass the Assistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation ligned on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he to be its voluntary act and deed.
and that said instrument was s	igned on behalf of salu dord to be its voluntary act and deed.
acknowledged said instrument	Before Me:
	Shalled Rulenes
	Notary Public for Oregon 2-24-93 (Seal)
	Notary Public My Commission Expires (Seal)
7402	
Form 7182	